RECORDATION REQUESTED BY PremierWest Bank Loan Production Center P O Box 40	Y: MTC 1396-4520		-
503 Airport Road Medford, OR 97501		Vol <u>MO2</u> Page 72803	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: PremierWest Bank ATTN:Loan Assistant P O Box 40		State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 12/13/2002 7:55 pm	
Medford, OR 97501		Vol M02, Pg 72803 Linda Smith, County Clerk	
SEND TAX NOTICES TO: Lakewoods Development, LLC PO Box 2520	583014610	Fee \$ 21 # of Pgs 1	
White City, OR 97503	313119810	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE O	NLY
	ASSIGNMENT OF DEE		
is P O Box 40, 503 Airport Road	d, Medford, OR 97501 (referred	2002, is made and executed between Dallas Ma "Assignor") and PremierWest Bank, whose addr to below as "Assignee")	ess
DEED OF TRUST. Dallas Marcy and Do for the benefit of Lakewoods Developme Trust") which has been recorded in Klam	prothy R. Marcy, the Grantors, executed ent, LLC, the Beneficiary, the following on the county, State of Oregon, as follows:	l and granted to AmeriTitle, an Oregon Corporation, as Trus described Deed of Trust dated August 20, 2002 (the "Deed ::	d of
Trust Deed dated August 20, 2002 Clerk, State of Oregon, County of K	, in the amount of \$31,920.00, recorded	ed August 22, 2002 in Vol M02, Page 47529-31 by the Cou	
REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The De Lot 4, Block 3, Tract No. 1051, La Klamath County, Oregon	ed of Trust covers the following describe ikewoods, Unit No. 2, according to the (ped real property located in Klamath County, State of Oregon: Official Plat thereof on file in the Office of the County Clerk	: k of
The Real Property or its address is comm ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST. For amount of \$288,000,000 from Assignor.	nonly known as Lot 4, Block 3, Tract No. or valuable consideration, represented in to Assignee, Assignor hereby assigns an		ioal
ASSIGNOR:		AmeriTitle was requested record this instrument an accommodation. It has not been examined for the second statement of the sec	AS TOT
LAKEWOODS DEVELOPMENT, LLC		BEEN EXAMINED FOR SUFFICIEN OR ITS EFFECT UPON THE TIT	ICY LE.
Dave Hammonds, Member o Development, LLC	By: Norma Develo	nan Mathis, Member of Lakewoods	
LIMITI	ED LIABILITY COMPANY A	CKNOWI FDGMENT	
STATE OF CO. 1. DONAL IG			!
COUNTY OF San Berraro) 155	PATRICIA L. PLANTE	
Citio		Notary Public - California San Bernardino County My Comm. Expires Oct 11, 2006	
appeared Dave Hammends, Member, N designated agents of the limited liability of free and voluntary act and deed of the limit	ted liability company by and it	before manifement with the transfer of the control	or he
the uses and purposes therein mentioned Assignment on behalf of the limited liability	, and on oath stated that they are auth y company.	Assignment and in fact executed the	he
Notary Public in and for the State of	Residing	on 5455 Knuerside Dr. China	<u>0</u> ,(
rectary rubile in and for the State of	My com	nmission expires 10-11-06	
	21.00.003 Copr. Heriand Engagini Relations. Inc. 1887, 1003. 48 Russian		
LIMITE	ED LIABILITY COMPANY A	CKNOWLEDGMENT (200000000000000000000000000000000000	a
STATE OF)	OFFICIAL SEAL JENNY MADDOCK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	
COUNTY OF SULLAN)	COMMISSION NO. 355674 My commission expires march 14, 2008	
On this day of appeared Dave Hammonds, Member; Mesignated agents of the limited liability of	The mental intermediate of Lakewoods	D , before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personal Development, LLC, and known to me to be members of Deed of Trust and acknowledged the Assignment to be the	~-
iree and voluntary act and deed of the limi	ited liability company, by authority of stat L. and on path stated that they are puth	of Deed of Trust and acknowledged the Assignment to be the stute, its articles of organization or its operating agreement, for horized to execute this Assignment and in fact executed the	
By Sum Mu	Admil Residing		
Notary Public in and for the State of	Dregn My com	nmission expires 3-14-04	_
ချ.လ			